Playford Lakes

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 20 June 2020

Competition : Saturday Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course PL Total Entrants : 63
Description : 2nd Round Stableford Champs
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue
Rank Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Elleray, Dale 5030708541 0.0 7 7.2 38
2 Bowker, Paul 5030708720 0.0 10 9.7 36
3 Carson, Dave 5030700038 0.0 5 51 35
4 Grigg, Shane 5030708843 0.0 11 113 34C/B
5 Hanselman, Bernard 5030708782 0.0 11 112 34
6 McCall, Barry 5030700090 0.0 9 9.0 33C/B
7 Marchesi, David 5030708780 0.0 9 9.4 33C/B
8 Wilson, Grant 5030708738 0.0 13 134 33 C/B
Playford Lakes Golf Club
9 Hawkins, Gary 5030708568 0.0 13 13.8 33
10 HUGHES, Jarrad 5030708678 0.0 3 2.8 32C/B
11 Swain, Colin 5030708688 0.0 9 9.1 32C/B
12 Stagg, Brenton 5030708652 0.0 12 122 32
13 Tsaknakis, Kosta 5030708700 0.0 3 3.3 31
14 Nathan, Terry 5030708847 0.0 13 134 29
15 Gordon, Jarrod 5030708808 0.0 11 116 28C/B
16 POV??? dDIeILdeon, Ralph 9999900001 0.0 13 28 C/B
17 Bruce, Mark 5050855556 0.0 10 105 28C/B
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Grade

Name

Bushell, Robert
Clarbull, Jamie
Attewell, Kelvin

Hodge, Adam

Playford Lakes Golf Club
Chaleunxab, Sunny
Feltham, David

Kenchington, David

Shephard, John
Grade B

Evans, Jackie
Powell, Dylan
Luyten, Chris
Luyten, Michael
Baker, Alan
Leedham, Michael
Burke, Scott
Rollins, Kevin
Feltham, Aimee
Whitaker, Darran
D'Antonio, Brett
Hancock, Robert
Elleray, Mandy
Boomer, John
Stevenson, Sheldon
Wild, Leonard
Burrows, Marc
Mathews, Brendon
Welsh, Danny
Fidransky, Frank
Bennetts, Victor

Trace, Guy
Grade C

Polain, Jeff
Malpass, Alan

Carney, Barry
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Golflink

5030708823
5030700073
5030708650
5030708592

5030708760
5030708786
5030708708
5030708807

5030708791
5030708822
5030708814
5030708811
5030700159
5030708798
5030708829
5030708817
5030708788
5030708763
5030708849
5030708825
5030708834
5030708605
5030708660
5030708701
5030708810
5030708715
5030708796
5030708793
5030700009
5030708767

5030708803
5030708552
5030708629

PCC
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0.0
0.0
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0.0

0.0
0.0
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0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C
14 14.6 28 C/B
4 4.4 28
9 9.3 27
7 7.9 26 C/B
9 9.2 26

14 144 24
14 146 23

12 11.8 NSNA

19 17.2 40
17 17.2 35
16 15.7 34

16 16.0 33C/B
20 20.0 33C/B
18 18.3 33C/B

20 19.7 33
21 21.0 32
16 14.4 31
16 16.1 29 C/B
19 20.4 29 C/B
18 18.3 29
18 16.8 27 C/B
17 18.1 27
15 15.2 26
21 21.8 24 C/B
16 15.9 24
16 16.5 23
21 21.1 21
19 191 20 C/B
20 20.7 20

15 16.5 15

30 29.9 38
22 22.3 34
27 27.5 33
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Howie, Chris
Mutch, James
Dawson, Dean
Tucker, Deane
McLavin, Tara
Swain, Marion
Marr, Vincent
Whiting, Wayne
Luyten, Anthony
Clarke, Nicole
Rush, Diane
Slater, lan

Foster, Stephen
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Golflink

5030708748
5030700059
5030708548
5030708820
5030708826
5030708770
5030708685
5030708833
5030708819
5030708821
5030708815
5030708759
5030708758

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
25 24.9
25 26.0
23 23.4
28 28.7
26 24.7
22 20.7
29 29.2
26 26.2
22 23.2
30 28.0
32 30.9
27 27.1
25 26.0
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